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IAC Users Committee 

The purpose of the User Committee is to provide an organized framework for the interaction between the 

Imaging and Analysis Center (IAC) and those who use the facilities in the IAC for their research.  The 

committee meets monthly to conduct the business of the IAC user community, which consists of over 250 

researchers from 17 departments and centers on campus. 

The primary functions of the committee are to (1) advise the IAC Director on matters affecting the user 

community, (2) provide a forum for direct discussion and information exchange between the IAC and its 

users.  The mission of the group encompasses information exchange, identification of common concerns and 

issues requiring IAC responses, resource sharing and exchange, user supports, and focused technical 

collaboration involving IAC expertise on characterization of materials in a multi-disciplinary environment. 

The Users Committee Member: 

Name: Email: Department: 

Abram, Christopher cabram@princeton.edu Mechanical & Aerospace 

Castillo Vardaro, Jessica jvardaro@princeton.edu 

Zhu Chen 

zc@exchange.Princeton.edu

Chemical and Biological Engineering

Ecology and Evolutionary 

Cope, Elise ecope@princeton.edu Psychology 

Dutta, Nikita nsdutta@princeton.edu Mechanical & Aerospace 

Engineering
Frick, Jessica jjfrick@princeton.EDU Chemistry 

Hamill, Clay jhamill@princeton.edu Chemical and Biological 

Engineering
Lee, Vicki velee@princeton.edu Chemical and Biological 

Liu, Xinyi xinyil@princeton.edu Mechanical & Aerospace 

Engineering
Pamukcu, Ayla apamukcu@princeton.edu Geosciences 

Port, Sarah sarah.port@princeton.edu Molecular Biology 

Raj, Abhi a.raj@princeton.edu Mechanical & Aerospace 

Engineering
Selinsky, Rachel rselinsk@pppl.gov PPPL 

Srinivasan, Srikanth ss3@princeton.EDU Electrical Engineering 

Suerfu, Fnu suerfu@Princeton.edu Physics 

Thomas, Will wcthomas@princeton.edu Chemistry 

Wang, Sarah syw@princeton.edu Civil and Environmental 

Wu, Jiangping jianpingwu@princeton.edu Molecular Biology 
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Zhao, Fang fangz@Princeton.edu Physics 

Zhao, Lianfeng lianfeng@princeton.edu Electrical Engineering 


